Concessions Menu

Hot Dog + Chips + Drink

BBQ Chicken Sandwich + Chips + Drink

PB&J Crust Off + Chips + Drink

Individual Items

Breakfast Sandwich

Jimmie Deans Egg, Sausage, Cheese, English Muffin

Bagel & Cream Cheese

Variety with 2 oz cream cheese

Donut / Muffin

Variety

Hot Dog

Bun, Hot Dog Weiner

BBQ Chicken Sandwich

30z Chicken, Brioche Bun, Pickle

PB&J Sandwich

Charlotte’s 2.80z Peanut Butter & Jelly Crust Offs

Nachos

Chips and Cheese by Gehl Foods

Snack / Chips

1 oz Bag Variety of Chips, Pretzels, or Goldfish

Fruit

Apple or Banana

Veggie Cup with Ranch/Hummus

Sliced Carrot, Celery, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumber

Treat

Oreo, Chips Ahoy, Rice Krispie Treats, etc.

Drink

Coffee, Soda, Water, etc.

$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00

$1.00

$3.00
$1.00

$2.00

$5.00
$6.00
$4.00




	Slide 1

