

Concessions Menu

Meal Deals

Hot Dog + Chips + Drink	\$5.00
BBQ Chicken Sandwich + Chips + Drink	\$6.00
PB&J Crust Off + Chips + Drink	\$4.00



Individual Items

Breakfast Sandwich	\$3.00
Jimmie Deans Egg, Sausage, Cheese, English Muffin	
Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$3.00
Variety with 2 oz cream cheese	
Donut / Muffin	\$2.00
Variety	
Hot Dog	\$3.00
Bun, Hot Dog Weiner	
BBQ Chicken Sandwich	\$4.00
3oz Chicken, Brioche Bun, Pickle	
PB&J Sandwich	\$2.00
Charlotte's 2.8oz Peanut Butter & Jelly Crust Offs	
Nachos	\$2.00
Chips and Cheese by Gehl Foods	
Snack / Chips	\$1.00
1 oz Bag Variety of Chips, Pretzels, or Goldfish	
Fruit	\$1.00
Apple or Banana	
Veggie Cup with Ranch/Hummus	\$3.00
Sliced Carrot, Celery, Grape Tomatoes, Cucumber	
Treat	\$1.00
Oreo, Chips Ahoy, Rice Krispie Treats, etc.	
Drink	\$2.00
Coffee, Soda, Water, etc.	